
LISTA DO DIA 21/07/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

4

1

1

1

0239752-52.2020.8.06.0001

0239725-69.2020.8.06.0001

0239635-61.2020.8.06.0001

0239746-45.2020.8.06.0001

0239740-38.2020.8.06.0001

0239841-75.2020.8.06.0001

0239840-90.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALA

LEONARDO VALENTIM DOS SANTOS 0239645-08.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010239629-54.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0239722-17.2020.8.06.0001

0239631-24.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

ISRAEL ERIC PASSOS DE SOUSA

WEBERT DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 

FÁBIO ROBÉRIO DE SOUSA PAULO 

SALA 01

SALA 01

TOTAL 16 AUTUADOS

SALA 01

SALA 01

GUILHERME RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

WESLEY OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

MAX SUEL DE MORAIS COSTA 

MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA FRANÇA 

YVEN DA SILVA GONÇALVES 

ANTÔNIO KEISON DA SILVA BARBOSA

FRANCISCO THIAGO SOUSA BENTO 

JOÃO FELIPE SANTOS DA SILVA 

NAIANE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 

SALA 01

NEARDO BRUNO DE ALMEIDA BEZERRA 

TIAGO NEVES DE QUEIROZ 

0239610-48.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 GABRIEL PEREIRA DE MORAES 


